Comitato
Regionale

Carpi 10 04 22

magmbimirng

Num. Pos. Pilota

15 3 CIAMPI Giovanni

22 8 NOBILI lvan

28 7  CAMPODUNI Marco

31 1 MARTORANO Paolo

37 10 GIROTTI Jaydon T.

61 13 CAPRA Bryan A.

90 6  BECCARISimone

99 9 FANTICINI Leonardo

109 11  SPITALERI Diego

127 4 GRECO Giulio

196 5  PEDERZANI Marcello

225 12 QUATTROMINI Simone

390 2 FRANCHINI Manuel
© MGM Timing

Emilia Romagna

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Classe
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

Emilia Romagna

85-Garal
Elenco partenti (13)

Categoria
85 Sen
85 Sen
85 Jun
85 Sen
85 Sen
85 Jun
85 Jun
85 Sen
85 Jun
85 Jun
85 Sen
85 Sen
85 Sen

Team - Motoclub

Castellarano

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Crostolo

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Monte Coralli Faenza
F. Baracca

Gaerne

Fornovo

Ravenna

Ravenna
Salsomaggiore
Parma

Rmu Racing

Esposto ore : 11:48

Carpi, domenica 10 aprile 2022

Moto
KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
KT™M

KTM

Gas Gas
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Husqvarna
KT™M

KTM

KTM

KTM

Transp .
25178
25183
25267
25166
25174
25193
25176
25182
25203
25215
25191
25184
25177
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